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I N S U R A N C E . 

T A B L E CLXXVIII. Cash income and expenditure of fire and inland marine companies 
1904-1908. 

Schedule. 1904. 1905. 190G. 1907. 1908. 

INCOME. 

Canadian companies— 
Net cash for premiums 
Interest and dividends on stock, 

etc 
Sundry items 
Total cash income 

British companies— 
Net cash for premiums 
Interest and dividends on stock, 

etc 
Sundry items 
Total cash income 

American companies— 
Net cash for premiums 
Interest and dividends on stock, 

etc 
Sundry items 
Total cash income 

All companies— 
Ne t cash for premiums 
Interest and dividends on stock, 

etc 
Sundry items 
Total cash income 

EXPENDITURE. 

Canadian companies— 
Paid for losses 
General expenses 
Dividends or bonus to share­

holders 
Total cash expenditure 
Excess of income over expenditure 

British companies— 
Paid for losses 
General expenses 
Dividends or bonus to share­

holders 
Total cash expenditure 
Excess of income over expenditure 

American companies— 
Paid for losses 
General expenses 
Dividends or bonus to share­

holders 
Total cash expenditure 
Excess of income over expenditure 

All c o m p a n i e s -
Paid for losses 
General expenses 
Dividends or bonus to share­

holders 
Total cash expenditure 
Excess of income over expenditure 

8,342,438 

193,742 
12,306 

8,548,486 

8,343,664 

672,129 
65,419 

9,081,212 

2,167,698 

64,189 
none. 
2,231,887 

18,853,800 

930,060 
77,725 

19,861,585 

6,706,552 
2,809,501 

151,604 
9,667,657 
1,119,171' 

9,172,920 
2,324,316 

11,497,236 
2,416,0241 

2,368,303 
585,237 

2,953,540 
721,653! 

18,247,775 
5,719,054 

151,604 
24,118,433 
4,256,848' 

$ 

8,125,337 

216,367 
12,250 

8,353,954 

8,582,925 

733,608 
71,777 

9,388,310 

2,703,826 

75,037 
none. 

2,778,863 

19,412,088 

1,025,012 
84,027 

20,521,127 

4,734,321 
2,799,520 

286.186 
7,820,027 

533,927 

3,634,705 
2,401,785 

6,036,490 
3,351,819 

974,529 
735,948 

1,710,477 
1,068,386 

9,343,555 
5,937,253 

286,186 
15,566,994 
4,954,132 

* 
8,663,876 

244,285 
470,731 

9,378,892 

8,601,374 

836,569 
74,486 

9,512,429 

2,919,020 

84,723 
none. 

3,003,743 

20,184,270 

1,165,577 
545,217 

21,895,068 

6,693,037 
2,981,601 

279,203 
9,953,841 
574.9491 

3,829,242 
2,474,369 

6,303,611 
3,208,818 

1,170,123 
804,745 

1,974,868 
1,028,875 

11,692,402 
6,260,715 

279,203 
18,232,320 
3,662,744 

$ 

8,592,041 

269,919 
59,426 

8,921,386 

9,302,906 

872,210 
72,869 

10,247,985 

3,158,632 

97,693 
none. 

3,256,325 

21,053,580 

1,239,822 
132,295 

22,425,697 

5,786,024 
3,152,541 

94,650 
9,033,215 
111,829' 

5,073,985 
2,689,717 

7,763,702 
2,484,283 

1,583,391 
873,443 

2,456,834 
799,491 

12,443,400 
6,715,701 

94,650 
19,253,751 
3,171,946 

7,507,876 

300,683 
72,824 

7,880,883 

9,901,376 

998,296 
65,360 

11,02-5,032 

3,331,353 

119,927 
300 

3,451,580 

20,800,603 

1,418,906 
137,984 

22,357,495 

5,470,931 
2,790,603 

114,297 
8,375,891 
495,008' 

5,819,388 
2,866,773 

8,688,101 
2,338,871 

1,868,137 
931,524 

2,799,661 
651,919 

13,158,456 
6,588,960 

114,297 
19,861,713 
2,495.782 

1 Excess of expenditure over income. 


