INSURANCE.

TABLE CLXXVIII. Cash income and expenditure of fire and inland marine companies 1904–1908.

Schedule.	1904.	1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.
Income.	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Canadian companies- Net cash for premiums Interest and dividends on stock,	8,342,438	8,125,337	8,663,876	8,592,041	7,507,876
etc	193,742	216,367	244,285	269,919	300,683
Sundry items	12,306 8,548,486	12,250 8,353,954	470,731 9,378,892	59,426 8,921,386	72,324 7,880,883
British companies— Net cash for premiums	8,343,664	8,582,925	8,601,374	9,302,906	9,961,376
Interest and dividends on stock,	672,129	733,608	836,569		998,296
Sundry items	65,419 9,081,212	71,777 9,388,310	74,486 9,512,429		65,360 11,025,032
American companies— Net cash for premiums Interest and dividends on stock,	2,167,698	2, 703,826	2,919,020	3,158,632	3,331,353
etc	64,189	75,037	84,723		119,927
Sundry items Total cash income	none. 2,231,887	none. 2,778,863	none. 3,003,743	none. 3,256,325	300 3,451,580
All companies— Net cash for premiums Interest and dividends on stock,	18,853,800	19,412,0 88	20,184,270	21,053,580	20,800,603
etc	930,060 77,725	$1,025,012 \\ 84,027$	1,165,577 545,217	1,239,822 132,295	1,418,906 137,984
Sundry items Total cash income			21,895,068		(22,357,493)
Expenditure.					
Canadian companies— Paid for losses General expenses	6,706,552 2,809,501	4,734,321 2,799,520	6,693,037 2,981,601	5,786,024 3,152,541	5,470,931 2,790,663
Dividends or bonus to share- holders	151,604 9,667,657	286,186	279,203 9,953,841	94,650 9,033,215	114,297 8,375,891
Total cash expenditure Excess of income over expenditure British companies—	1,119,1711	7,820,027 533,927	574,9491	111,8291	495,008
Paid for losses	9,172,920 2,324,316	3,634,705 2,401,785	3,829,242 2,474,369	5,073,985 2,689,717	5,819,388 2,866,773
Dividends or bonus to share- holders	-	-	_		
Total cash expenditure Excess of income over expenditure	11,497,236 $2,416,024^{1}$	6,036,490 3,351,819	6,303,611 3,208,818	7,763,702 2,484,283	8,688,161 2,338,871
American companies— Paid for losses General expenses Dividends or bonus to share-	2,368,303 585,237	974,529 735,948	1,170,123 804,745		1,868,137 931,524
holders Total cash expenditure Excess of income over expenditure	2,953,540 $721,653^{1}$	1,710,477 1,068,386	1,974,868 1,028,875	2,456,834 799,491	2,799,661 651,919
All companies— Paid for losses General expenses	18,247,775 5,719,054		11,692,402 6,260,715		$13,158,456 \\ 6,588,960$
Dividends or bonus to share- holders Total cash expenditure Excess of income over expenditure	151,604 24,118,433 4,256,848 ¹	286,186 15,566,994 4,954,132	279,203 18,232,320 3,662,744	94,650 19,253,751 3,171,946	114,297 19,861,713 2,495,782

¹ Excess of expenditure over income.